
AOH Tentative Bus Schedule  
***Revised 07/21/2025 Times are tentative estimations &  subject to change*** 

 
Please arrive at the stop 10 minutes prior to the time listed 

below. 
 

BUS #1 – RED Mrs. Gail Harrelson 

AM ROUTE   *** Times are approximate please arrive at least 10 

minutes early & are subject to change 
Location Time 

Aldi Carolina Forest 6:30am 

Kroger (Station at front) in Carolina Forest 

 
6:40 am 

1870 Rolling Hills Dr. 6:55am 

Foodlion Hwy 544 7:00 am 

  

1500 Oak St  (Behind Vaught) 7:10am 

Food Lion at 701N ( Near Homewood) 

(Meet behind BB&T Bank) 
7:15 am 

William & Duckett St. 7: 20 am 

  

PM ROUTE  

Location Depart 

Food Lion ( 701 N near Homewood) Meet behind 

BBT Bank 

3:10pm 

William/Duckett 3:15pm 

1500 Oak St ( Behind Vaughts) 

 
3:20pm 

Main St. Town Clock 3:25pm 

Food Lion Hwy. 544  3:35pm 

1870 Rolling Hills 3:40pm 

Kroger Carolina Forest 3:50pm 

Aldi 4:00pm 

 

Half-Day Transportation 

Students will be picked up at their regular times and at their designated bus 

stop. Student drop-off times will be adjusted due to the half-day schedule. 

Students will be dropped off approximately three (3) hours earlier than their 

normal drop-off times. 

 



 

Please arrive at the stop 10 minutes prior to the time listed below. 

BUS #2 – GREEN Mr. Harrelson  
***Revised 07/21/25 

 

*** Times are approximate please arrive at least 10 minutes early. 

Times are subject to change  
 

AM ROUTE  
Location Time 

3977 Hwy 701 S 6:40am 

Food Lion 701 S 6:45 am 

Johnson St. 6:50am 

9th Ave/Rufus 6:55am 

Smith St. 7:00am 

Pine St. 7:05am 

1848 Westridge 7:10am 

1843 Westridge 7:12am 

Crabtree 7:20am 

Green Pond Circle ( behind Coastal Community Church)  

 

PM ROUTE 
 

Half-Day Transportation 

 
Students will be picked up at their regular times and at their designated bus stop. Student 

drop-off times will be adjusted due to the half-day schedule. Students will be dropped off 

approximately three (3) hours earlier than their normal drop-off times. 

Location Time 

  

Green Pond Circle (behind  Coastal Community 

Church) 
                              2:55pm 

Crabtree ( El Bethel Rd) 3:00 pm 

1848 Westridge 3:05 pm 

1843 Westridge  3:07 pm 

Pine St. 3:15pm 

Smith St.  3:17pm 

9th Ave /Rufus 3:20pm 

Your Neighborhood DC Creel St. 3:22pm 

Johnson St.  3:25pm 

Food Lion 701 S. 3:30pm 

3977 Hwy 701 S.  3:35pm 


